
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded=
2001; Date Recorded= 2001/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200104240001
59071

04/24/2001
10:35:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101310000
34061

200104090001
33841

04/09/2001
02:00:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
RICKEY D

199610230003
52401

200104240001
59081

04/24/2001
10:35:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101310000
34061

200104260001
63621

04/26/2001
10:20:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200012140004
30681

200104260001
63611

04/26/2001
10:20:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200012140004
30681


