Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200104240001 59071	04/24/2001 10:35:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101310000 34061	
200104090001 33841	04/09/2001 02:00:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON, RICKEY D					199610230003 52401	
200104240001 59081		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101310000 34061	
200104260001 63621	04/26/2001 10:20:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200012140004 30681	
200104260001 63611	04/26/2001 10:20:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200012140004 30681	